
 Home Equipment Vendor Options 

This information is intended to provide general information only. Nothing is intended to provide legal or professional advice or to be relied on in any dispute, claim, action, demand or 
proceeding. ErinoakKids Centre for Treatment and Development does not accept liability for any damage or injury resulting from reliance on this information. 
 
Updated June 2025 
 
 

VENDOR SALES REP EMAIL CELL COMMENTS 
Access Abilities 
549 Bronte Road, Oakville Ontario L6L 6S3 Tel: 905-
825-5335 x 222, 1-800-580-9972 OR 
154 Norseman Street, Etobicoke M8Z 2R4 Tel: 416-
237-9654 

Molly Kojder molly@accessabilities.ca  416-919-1823   GTHA 
Pediatric Division 
Sales Rep 

Piers Davidge piers@accessabilities.ca  416-453-7124 Sales Manager 
Melody Pitts melody@accessabilities.ca   Director of 

Operations 
AGTA Home Health Care 
7695 Jane St. Unit #3, Vaughan L4K 1A8 Tel: 905-760-
2482 ext. 222 
www.agtahomecare.com 

Vince Agovino orders@agtahomecare.com  Home equipment & 
Vehicle 
Modification 

Cambridge Elevating Inc.  
181 Shearson Crescent, Cambridge, ON N1T 1J3 
www.cambridgeelevating.com 

Brian Granger Brain.granger@cambridgeelevating.co
m 

519-807-0802 Lifts and Elevators 

EVAC Chair Canada 
Tel: 647-775-9367 
 

Steve Agisanga steve@evac-chair.com 647-673-4390 Evac-Chairs 

HME Ltd 
Toronto: 124 St. Regis Cres. S, Unit B, Toronto, ON 
M3J 1Y8  
Tel: 416-633-9333, 1-866-571-9333 Fax: 416-633-
5640 
General sales rep inquiries email: 
hmekids@hmemobility.com  
HME Kids Admin: Kitty Tsang, kittyt@hmemobility.com 

Dee Eser 
  

deser@hmemobility.com  
  

416-577-5469 Brampton, Dufferin 

Charlie Tarquin charliet@hmemobility.com  416-997-4080 Mississauga 
(Seating Clinic)  

HME Ltd 
Burlington: 5035 North Service Rd Unit 19-20, 
Burlington, ON 
General sales rep inquiries email: 
hmekids@hmemobility.com 

Jeff Chan 
 

jchan@hmemobility.com  416-700-8097 
 

Halton, 
Mississauga, 
Brampton 

Mike Gilligan  
(Access Rep) 

mgilligan@hmemobility.com  705-795-9374 Halton, 
Mississauga, 
Brampton 
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HME Ltd Lesley 
Bremner 
(Director)  

lesleyb@hmemobility.com   416-985-3542 Any area  

Homestead Kids + Medical Equipment  
4310 Sherwoodtowne Blvd, Unit 2, Mississauga, ON 
L4Z 4C4 

Lori Dalcourt ldalcourt@homesteadkids.ca  437-577-5268 
 

Peel, Halton, 
Dufferin 

Mobility in Motion 
710 Bishop St., Cambridge, ON N1T  Tel: 1-888-860-
9930 ext. 229 
www.mobilityinmotion.net  

Luc Barrette luc@mobilityinmotion.net  519-635-4983 Home Equipment & 
Vehicle 
Modification David Parton davidparton@mobilityinmotion.net  

Motion – Hamilton 
211 Pritchard Rd Unit 3, Hamilton, ON, L8J 0G5 Tel: 
905-529-4838, 1-800-520-4838, Fax: 905-529-4802 
 
www.motioncares.ca 
 

Jane Longden  
  

jane.longden@motioncares.ca  
  

289-244-8353 Halton (school 
equipment) 

Julie Harkness 
   

julie.harkness@motionspecialties.co
m  

905-334-9401 Halton (home 
equipment) 

Jonathan de 
Kat  

Jonathan.DeKat@motioncares.ca 905-818-2799 Halton (Elevation 
Consultant) 

Motion – Kitchener  
www.motioncares.ca 
 

Michelle 
Kennedy 

mkennedy@motioncares.ca  519-502-1926 Dufferin 

Motion - Mississauga 
2130 Dundas Street East, Mississauga, ON L4X 1L9 
Tel:  905-804-0400, 1-888-815-2593, Fax: 905-804-
0405 
www.motioncares.ca 

Paula 
Pimpinella 

paula.pimpinella@motioncares.ca  905-730-7114 Mississauga, South 
Halton 

Jane Lennox jane.lennox@motioncares.ca  365-228-4553 Brampton, North 
Halton  

Thomas 
Schmid  

Thomas.schmid@motioncares.ca 416-320-4814 Mississauga, 
Brampton 
(Elevation 
Consultant) 

National Seating and Mobility Aaron 
Mckenzie  

aaron.mckenzie@nsm-seating.com  905-630-5164 Peel, Halton, 
Dufferin  

Ontario Home Health 
170 Lakeview Court, Unit #4, Orangeville, ON L9W 5J7 

Tanya Sharpe tanyas@ontariohomehealth.ca  519-836-2560 
x2305 

Peel, Halton, 
Dufferin  
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Silver Cross – East 
14 Goodmark Pl, Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R1 
www.silvercross.com 

Sam Bhanot 
 

sbhanot@silvercross.com  
 

647.535.2606 Orangeville, 
Brampton 

Eric LaChance  elachance@silvercross.com  416.318.3985 
Silver Cross – Oakville 
298 Speers Road, Oakville L6K 2E9 
www.silvercross.com 

Taylor Walker twalker@silvercross.com  

416-573-1252 

Mississauga, 
Oakville, Burlington, 
Milton, Georgetown 

Wilder Medical Mobility Ltd. 
85 Northland Rd., Waterloo, ON N2V 1Y8 
www.wildermobility.com 

Chris Wilder chris@wildermobility.com 519-888-0618  
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